
INDUSTRIAL CONTROL SYSTEM APPLIED
AND PROBLEMS: A REVIEW AND

EXPERIENCES
By Amrifan Saladin Mohruni

WORD COUNT 2516 TIME SUBMITTED 15-APR-2023 10:44AM

PAPER ID 98743968



2

2

2

3

3

3

5



1

2

2

4



2



2





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 1%

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

INDUSTRIAL CONTROL SYSTEM APPLIED AND PROBLEMS: A
REVIEW AND EXPERIENCES
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

en.wikipedia.org
Internet

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

www.honeywell.com.pl
Internet

Deval Bhamare, Maede Zolanvari, Aiman Erbad, Raj
Jain, Khaled Khan, Nader Meskin. "Cybersecurity for
industrial control systems: A survey", Computers & Security,
2020
Crossref

154 words — 8%

112 words — 5%

70 words — 3%

37 words — 2%

17 words — 1%


